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CORRIDA DO BRAGA EM DOSE DUPLA - UBERABA/MG

04KM DUPLA MISTA

Num Atleta

4
153

126
108

112
195
160
52
88

87

78

132

48
12

33
13
121

32
64
130
66
24

76

31

54

61

GRASIELLE BARCELOS / SUGAR RAY
ELMAR GOULART / IRENE APARECIDA

VITOR MARQUES/ MARIA TERESA

RICARDO TEIXEIRA / FERNANDA
KURIMORI

JOAO VICTOR PEREIRA / ANA FLAVIA
NATALIA LACERDA / LUIS CARLOS
ESTER DE JESUS / JOAO VICTOR
DOUGLAS IVANIL / ARIANE LILIAN

MONICA GIANVECCHIO / PATRICK
WANDRIELLE

ROVILSON PELEGRINI / ISABELA
BICHUETTE

SOPHIA CARTAFINA / FRANCO
CARTAFINA

TATIANA DE REZENDE / SIMON
ALEXANDER

RAFAEL CASTRO / RENATA DOMINGOS

PEDRO HENRIQUE/ MARIA EDUARDA
ARTHUR / JULIA BORGES

STEFANE DO CARMO / WOODSON
CAITANO

LEANDRO RODRIGUES / NAYARA BRITO
PRISCILLA SILVA RICARDO / SAUL JOSE

VANESSA MIRANDA / LEONARDO
TADEU

JEFERSSON / LUDMILA

JOAO BATISTA / CAMILLA PIRES
CASSIO VIANA / CAMILA EDUARDA
PATRICIA NAVES / PAULO ROBERTO
ANDRE SOARES / AMANDA CRISTINA

FERNANDA LUIZA / MATHEUS
CARVALHO

ADOLFO / RUBIA

FERNANDA MACHADO/ GABRIEL
MARIANO

AQUILA EMANUELLE / DOUGLAS DA
SILVA

JERONIMO ANTUNES / JOSIANE CARLA
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ORG: STTAGE PRIME EVENTOS |
CRONOMETRAGEN : SPORTBRO

Equipe Tempo

DSFIT 00:19:58

DEMARTINE BRAVE 00:20:08

PERFORMANCE

PRIME RUN 00:20:59

IMPACTO RUN FEST 00:21:07

NAO 00:22:09

00:22:38

00:22:42

FITCON ESPORTES 00:23:16

00:24:48

PRIME RUNNING 00:24:58

PRIME RUNNING 00:25:31

PERSONAL RUN 00:25:34

TEAM RAFAEL 00:25:57
TIOCHICO

00:26:01

00:26:07

00:26:28

PRIME RUNNING 00:27:05

PERSONALRUN 00:27:30

00:27:40

00:27:55

00:29:09

00:29:42

BRAGA 00:29:46

AMANDA CRISTINA 00:29:46
VENANCIO

00:30:18

00:30:24

00:30:56

00:31:02

00:31:28

WWW.SPORTBRO.COM.BR
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129
26
94

82
27
77

84
58
139
95
152

30

90

42
164
134

10

63

35
190

CORRIDA DO BRAGA EM DOSE DUPLA - UBERABA/MG

04KM DUPLA MISTA

LIVIA ANDRADE / RICARDO RESENDE
ERNANI AMARAL / ANDRESSA

FERNANDA GOMES / GUILHERME
SOUZA

JOAO PAULO/ EDUARDA BEATRIZ
LUCAS CANDIDO / RAISSA CAMPOS
ANA JULIA / HENRIQUE FERREIRA

THAIS DE CASTRO/ FABIANO PRATA
BEATRIZ ORTH / JOAO PAULO
MARCELLY BENTO / BRENO CARVALHO
LUIS GUSTAVO / ANNA JULIA

VINICIUS CARRIJO / ROBERTA CAMPOS
CELIA REGINA / PEDRO AUGUSTO

DENIS XAVIER CARDOSO/ LUCIANA
FLAVIA

THAYNARA BORGES / LEANDRO
ROBERTO

DEBORA ALVES / JOAO PEDRO
MATTHEUS SALUM/ CAROLINE PEREIRA
MEDSON CESAR/ LUANA PONTES
NICOLLE LIDIANE / ARTEDES JOSE

RICHARD FERREIRA / ISABELLA
MARTINS

PAULA / LUCAS LOUREIRO
BRUNA LETICIA / MIGUEL BORGES
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ORG: STTAGE PRIME EVENTOS |
CRONOMETRAGEN : SPORTBRO

00:31:30
00:31:38

PERSONAL RUN 00:31:39

00:31:49
00:31:56

ASSESSORIA PRIME 00:32:22

RUNNING
STACCIARINI 00:32:27
00:32:39
00:33:03
00:33:47
00:34:55
00:35:26

00:36:13

+1KM

STUDIO KD 00:36:43

00:37:06
00:37:39
00:39:38
00:39:46
00:40:04

FIT CON ESPORTES
GUAIRA RUNNERS

00:41:14
00:44:59
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