

CORRIDA DO BRAGA EM DOSE DUPLA - UBERABA/MG

04KM DUPLA MISTA

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	4	GRASIELLE BARCELOS / SUGAR RAY	M	38	M0099	-		DSFIT	00:19:58
2	153	ELMAR GOULART / IRENE APARECIDA	M	43	M0099	1		DEMARTINE BRAVE PERFORMANCE	00:20:08
3	126	VITOR MARQUES/ MARIA TERESA	M	36	M0099	2		PRIME RUN	00:20:59
4	108	RICARDO TEIXEIRA / FERNANDA KURIMORI	M	35	M0099	3		IMPACTO RUN FEST	00:21:07
5	112	JOAO VICTOR PEREIRA / ANA FLAVIA	M	26	M0099	4		NAO	00:22:09
6	195	NATALIA LACERDA / LUIS CARLOS	M	26	M0099	5			00:22:38
7	160	ESTER DE JESUS / JOAO VICTOR	M	27	M0099	6			00:22:42
8	52	DOUGLAS IVANIL / ARIANE LILIAN	M	42	M0099	7		FITCON ESPORTES	00:23:16
9	88	MONICA GIANVECCHIO / PATRICK WANDRIELLE	M	39	M0099	8			00:24:48
10	87	ROVILSON PELEGRINI / ISABELA BICHUETTE	M	37	M0099	9		PRIME RUNNING	00:24:58
11	78	SOPHIA CARTAFINA / FRANCO CARTAFINA	M	41	M0099	10		PRIME RUNNING	00:25:31
12	9	TATIANA DE REZENDE / SIMON ALEXANDER	M	45	M0099	11		PERSONAL RUN	00:25:34
13	132	RAFAEL CASTRO / RENATA DOMINGOS	M	38	M0099	12		TEAM RAFAEL TIOCHICO	00:25:57
14	8	PEDRO HENRIQUE/ MARIA EDUARDA	M	24	M0099	13			00:26:01
15	48	ARTHUR / JULIA BORGES	M	26	M0099	14			00:26:07
16	12	STEFANE DO CARMO / WOODSON CAITANO	M	33	M0099	15			00:26:28
17	33	LEANDRO RODRIGUES / NAYARA BRITO	M	0	M0099	16		PRIME RUNNING	00:27:05
18	13	PRISCILLA SILVA RICARDO / SAUL JOSE	M	50	M0099	17		PERSONALRUN	00:27:30
19	121	VANESSA MIRANDA / LEONARDO TADEU	M	40	M0099	18			00:27:40
20	32	JEFERSSON / LUDMILA	M	26	M0099	19			00:27:55
21	64	JOAO BATISTA / CAMILLA PIRES	M	41	M0099	20			00:29:09
22	130	CASSIO VIANA / CAMILA EDUARDA	M	24	M0099	21			00:29:42
23	66	PATRICIA NAVES / PAULO ROBERTO	M	39	M0099	22		BRAGA	00:29:46
24	24	ANDRE SOARES / AMANDA CRISTINA	M	34	M0099	23		AMANDA CRISTINA VENANCIO	00:29:46
25	76	FERNANDA LUIZA / MATHEUS CARVALHO	M	34	M0099	24			00:30:18
26	31	ADOLFO / RUBIA	M	26	M0099	25			00:30:24
27	6	FERNANDA MACHADO/ GABRIEL MARIANO	M	38	M0099	26			00:30:56
28	54	AQUILA EMANUELLE / DOUGLAS DA SILVA	M	37	M0099	27			00:31:02
29	61	JERONIMO ANTUNES / JOSIANE CARLA	M	34	M0099	28			00:31:28

CORRIDA DO BRAGA EM DOSE DUPLA - UBERABA/MG

04KM DUPLA MISTA

30	129	LIVIA ANDRADE / RICARDO RESENDE	M	45	M0099	29			00:31:30
31	26	ERNANI AMARAL / ANDRESSA	M	36	M0099	30			00:31:38
32	94	FERNANDA GOMES / GUILHERME SOUZA	M	35	M0099	31		PERSONAL RUN	00:31:39
33	82	JOAO PAULO/ EDUARDA BEATRIZ	M	19	M0099	32			00:31:49
34	27	LUCAS CANDIDO / RAISSA CAMPOS	M	40	M0099	33			00:31:56
35	77	ANA JULIA / HENRIQUE FERREIRA	M	24	M0099	34		ASSESSORIA PRIME RUNNING	00:32:22
36	84	THAIS DE CASTRO/ FABIANO PRATA	M	46	M0099	35		STACCIARINI	00:32:27
37	58	BEATRIZ ORTH / JOAO PAULO	M	34	M0099	36			00:32:39
38	139	MARCELLY BENTO / BRENO CARVALHO	M	33	M0099	37		+1KM	00:33:03
39	95	LUIS GUSTAVO / ANNA JULIA	M	26	M0099	38			00:33:47
40	152	VINICIUS CARRIJO / ROBERTA CAMPOS	M	34	M0099	39			00:34:55
41	1	CELIA REGINA / PEDRO AUGUSTO	M	35	M0099	40			00:35:26
42	30	DENIS XAVIER CARDOSO/ LUCIANA FLAVIA	M	41	M0099	41			00:36:13
43	90	THAYNARA BORGES / LEANDRO ROBERTO	M	38	M0099	42		STUDIO KD	00:36:43
44	42	DEBORA ALVES / JOAO PEDRO	M	27	M0099	43			00:37:06
45	164	MATTHEUS SALUM/ CAROLINE PEREIRA	M	39	M0099	44		FIT CON ESPORTES	00:37:39
46	134	MEDSON CESAR/ LUANA PONTES	M	33	M0099	45		GUAIRA RUNNERS	00:39:38
47	10	NICOLLE LIDIANE / ARTEDES JOSE	M	44	M0099	46			00:39:46
48	63	RICHARD FERREIRA / ISABELLA MARTINS	M	21	M0099	47			00:40:04
49	35	PAULA / LUCAS LOUREIRO	M	26	M0099	48			00:41:14
50	190	BRUNA LETICIA / MIGUEL BORGES	M	0	M0099	49			00:44:59